
THRIVE CAMP 2021 SCHEDULE

FRIDAY MONDAY
10:00 Check-In 8:00 Room Check/Luggage
11:00 Load Buses/Roll Out 8:30 Breakfast

Lunch on arrival 9:00 Quiet Tinme
1:15 intro & Squads 9:30 Worship/closing
2:00 Check in rooms 10:45 Camp Photo

Free Time 11:00 Clean up Camp
4:45 In rooms/Get ready 11:45 Lunch/Load buses/depart
5:45 Dinner 4:00 Arrive at ELFBC
6:30 Roll Call - Chapel
7:00 Worship & Session
9:00 LifeGroup Time

10:00 Late Night Fun
11:15 In Rooms
11:45 Lights Out

SAT & SUN
8:00 Breakfast
8:45 Quiet Time
9:15 Roll Call- Chapel
9:30 Worship & Session

10:30 LifeGroup Time
11:00 Rec Info - Chapel
11:15 REC - FIELDS
12:30 Lunch

1:30 Roll Call- Chapel
1:45 Free Time
4:45 In Rooms/Get Ready
5:45 Dinner
6:30 Roll Call- Chapel
7:00 Worship & Session Vairiety show on Sunday
9:00 LifeGroup Time

10:00 Late Night Fun
11:15 In Rooms Pack on Sunday night/Clean Room

1



11:45 Lights Out

XX

2


